
5A East Conference Championship Sr Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Mountain Home High School 00:21:56.45 28

2 Jonesboro High School 00:22:33.71 39

3 Marion High School 00:24:03.63 57

4 West Memphis High School 00:31:02.11 120

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Searcy High School 00:29:00.87 4

Paragould High School 00:30:49.24 3

Greene County Tech 00:25:50.09 2
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5A East Conference Championship Sr Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Mountain Home High School 00:21:56.45 7 28

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 119 Marcie Cudworth 00:19:20.82 1

2 2 124 Rylee Patterson 00:20:55.51 2

3 6 123 Cayla McMaster 00:22:33.27 6

4 10 122 Britney Jenkins 00:23:25.18 9

5 11 118 Bella Bevel 00:23:27.46 10

6 17 121 Leah Hunt 00:25:21.02 (15)

7 21 126 Kelsey Roach 00:25:53.02 (18)

2 Jonesboro High School 00:22:33.71 8 39

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 62 Mary Beth Bailey 00:21:10.65 3

2 4 65 Jescina Droughn 00:21:47.03 4

3 7 66 Ashley Guadamuz 00:22:42.45 7

4 13 67 Lexi Laws 00:23:30.14 12

5 14 64 Kellen Church 00:23:38.30 13

6 15 63 Hannah Burgi 00:24:33.58 (14)

7 23 68 Kaedynce Miller 00:26:29.71 (20)

3 Marion High School 00:24:03.63 9 57

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 95 Emma Dabbs 00:22:26.06 5

2 8 103 Meredith Whited 00:23:08.91 8

3 12 96 Madeline Fernandez 00:23:27.88 11

4 18 94 Malea Barlow 00:25:23.99 16

5 20 101 Clemencia O'Bryant 00:25:51.29 17

6 22 99 Nicole Mendez 00:26:11.38 (19)

7 25 98 Jamie Jamison 00:26:48.88 (21)

4 West Memphis High School 00:31:02.11 6 120

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 217 Aniyaha Tabb 00:26:50.73 22

2 28 213 Kaneisha Allen 00:27:14.34 23

3 32 216 Jayla Sanders 00:29:52.50 24

4 37 214 Courdasha Davis 00:35:36.09 25

5 38 218 Lela White 00:35:36.90 26

6 39 215 Anna Bell Pulliam 00:38:06.52 (27)
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5A East Conference Championship Sr Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 119 Marcie Cudworth JR 00:19:20.82 Mountain Home High School

2 2 124 Rylee Patterson SO 00:20:55.51 Mountain Home High School

3 3 62 Mary Beth Bailey JR 00:21:10.65 Jonesboro High School

4 4 65 Jescina Droughn JR 00:21:47.03 Jonesboro High School

5 5 95 Emma Dabbs JR 00:22:26.06 Marion High School

6 6 123 Cayla McMaster FR 00:22:33.27 Mountain Home High School

7 7 66 Ashley Guadamuz JR 00:22:42.45 Jonesboro High School

8 8 103 Meredith Whited JR 00:23:08.91 Marion High School

9 0 202 Miah Maples SR 00:23:15.02 Searcy High School

10 9 122 Britney Jenkins SO 00:23:25.18 Mountain Home High School

11 10 118 Bella Bevel SR 00:23:27.46 Mountain Home High School

12 11 96 Madeline Fernandez SO 00:23:27.88 Marion High School

13 12 67 Lexi Laws JR 00:23:30.14 Jonesboro High School

14 13 64 Kellen Church SR 00:23:38.30 Jonesboro High School

15 (14) 63 Hannah Burgi SO 00:24:33.58 Jonesboro High School

16 0 36 Hayley Russell SO 00:24:45.40 Greene County Tech

17 (15) 121 Leah Hunt JR 00:25:21.02 Mountain Home High School

18 16 94 Malea Barlow JR 00:25:23.99 Marion High School

19 0 190 Samantha Wood SO 00:25:44.04 Paragould High School

20 17 101 Clemencia O'Bryant SR 00:25:51.29 Marion High School

21 (18) 126 Kelsey Roach FR 00:25:53.02 Mountain Home High School

22 (19) 99 Nicole Mendez JR 00:26:11.38 Marion High School

23 (20) 68 Kaedynce Miller SO 00:26:29.71 Jonesboro High School

24 0 61 Abby Avery JR 00:26:42.93 Jonesboro High School

25 (21) 98 Jamie Jamison SR 00:26:48.88 Marion High School

26 22 217 Aniyaha Tabb SR 00:26:50.73 West Memphis High School

27 0 35 Avery Newsom SO 00:26:54.79 Greene County Tech

28 23 213 Kaneisha Allen SR 00:27:14.34 West Memphis High School

29 0 203 Beslynn Okai JR 00:28:06.79 Searcy High School

30 0 97 Larissa Firethunder FR 00:28:19.72 Marion High School

31 0 93 Brenna Barlow FR 00:29:19.66 Marion High School

32 24 216 Jayla Sanders SO 00:29:52.50 West Memphis High School

33 0 188 McKenzie Minor SO 00:31:52.54 Paragould High School

34 0 204 Kayla Raper SO 00:32:20.43 Searcy High School

35 0 200 Ellen Ash SO 00:32:21.23 Searcy High School

36 0 189 Victoria Slayton SO 00:34:51.13 Paragould High School

37 25 214 Courdasha Davis JR 00:35:36.09 West Memphis High School

38 26 218 Lela White SR 00:35:36.90 West Memphis High School

39 (27) 215 Anna Bell Pulliam SR 00:38:06.52 West Memphis High School
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